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Pattern Name:

Fabric: Aida 14, Rue
198w X 208h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count,

16 Count,

Yac ana kasu

35.92w X 37.74h cm
31.43w X 33.02h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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304
310
318
415
433
434
435
436
437
676
677
712
729
738
739
746
747
762
796
798
800
801
809
815
904
938
945
951
3033
3770
3865
Ecru
762
3865
762
415
3865
3770
676
729

Christmas Red-MD
Black

Steel Gray-LT

Pearl Gray
Brown-MD
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Old Gold-LT

Old Gold-VY LT
Cream

Old Gold-MD
Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT

Off White

Peacock Blue-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Royal Blue-DK

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-Pale
Coffee Brown-DK
Delft Blue
Garnet-MD

Parrot Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Tawny-LT

Mocha Brown-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Winter White

Ecru

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Winter White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray

Winter White
Tawny-VY LT

Old Gold-LT

Old Gold-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3865 Winter White

- 1 DMC ecru Ecru
Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | o 1 DMC 434 Brown-LT
[ | o 1 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
| 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
N 1 DMC 434 Brown-LT
N — 1 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK
B — 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
" - 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ — 1 DMC 945 Tawny
[] = 1 DMC 3865 Winter White

Peertje
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Pacxopn HUTen
Huten B MmoTKe: 6
AnvHa MoTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein

B DMC 304 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 310 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 310 0 O 0 0 168.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 317 0 O 0 0 79.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
ODMC 318 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 415 308 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 433 145 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 434 223 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 434 0 O 0 0 24.9 0.0 0.0 54 0 1.0(
EDMC 435 244 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 436 245 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 437 214 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 676 180 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 677 155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 712 62 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
HODMC 729 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 738 109 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 739 164 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
[IDMC 746 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 747 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1DMC 762 467 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 796 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 796 0 O 0 0 9.0 0.0 0.0 13 0 1.0(
B DMC 798 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1DMC 800 68 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 801 133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 809 85 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 815 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 815 0 O 0 0 9.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 904 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 938 56 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 938 0 O 0 0 13.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1IDMC 945 14 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 945 0 O 0 0 4.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
C1DMC 951 188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CJDMC 3033 73 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
LIDMC 3770 352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
LIDMC 3865 492 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
[IDMC 3865 0 O 0 0 12.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
[IDMC Ecru 294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
0 DMC 762 109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 3865
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein

DDMC 762 77 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 415

DDMC 3865 142 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 3770

DDMC 676 93 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 729

DDMC 3865 120 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC ecru

Peertje



